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LAND:1:1: JOINS 08345-001 ( 17.00 AC. )

14846 POOL 90 12/11/1998

HX Base Yr

3796 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,946 103.7400 116.19 342,296 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2330

BAS 2,330 100 2,330 175,970

FEP 128 80 102 7,703

FEP 180 80 144 10,875

FOP 290 30 87 6,571

FST 100 55 55 4,154

UGR 506 45 228 17,219

3,534 2,946 222,492

BAS= W11 FEP= N15 W12 S15 E12$ W12 N15 W42 FEP=  W8 S16E8
N16$ S47 E24 FOP=  S6 E29 N10 W29 S4$ N4 E29 UGR= S4 E23 N22
W23 S18$ N18 E12 FST= E10 N10 W10 S10$ N10$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 408.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 1,346

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 0 0 3 100 1,224

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 25 350.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 9,800

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 42 910.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,365

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

8 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 36 1,008.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 40 6,048

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

22,883

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 445

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500


